1-12p Tb Series Fixed Type Terminal Block Branch Box Connector Electric
Wire Screw Barrier Terminal Block Strips
Basic Information
China
Golden Electric /OEM
ISO 9001, ISO 9000, ISO 14001, ISO 14000,
ISO 20000, OHSAS/ OHSMS 18001,
IATF16949

method wiring can adjusted at anytime just as easy as it was the first time.
Each position block offers a screw pitch of 10mm with a max current 15A /25A/45A/60A/100A and a max voltage tolerance of
600V before risking meltdown or implosion.Small pitch to save space, low structural height, Large wiring capacity, can be
connected to the section area of 4mm² flexible wireThe plug socket is protected against wrong insertion and dislocation.
Product Features
Black Bakelite Shell
High Quality Conductive Sheet
White Plated Screws
for m
ore products please visit us on chinagoldene.com
O
ur Product Introduction
Dust Cover
Product Parameters
Mode.No Wire SectionRated Current/Voltage Size(mm) ScrewsPolesLengthWideHigh
TB-1503 0.5-1.5mm² 15A/600V 45.5 22 17.5
M3
3
TB-1504 0.5-1.5mm² 15A/600V 54.2 22 17.5 4
TB-1505 0.5-1.5mm² 15A/600V 63 22 17.5 5
TB-1506 0.5-1.5mm² 15A/600V 73 22 17.5 6
TB-1510 0.5-1.5mm² 15A/600V 107.5 22 17.5 10
TB-1512 0.5-1.5mm² 15A/600V 125.5 22 17.5 12
TB-2503 0.5-2.5mm² 25A/600V 55 30 19
M4
3
TB-2504 0.5-2.5mm² 25A/600V 67 30 19 4
TB-2505 0.5-2.5mm² 25A/600V 79 30 19 5
TB-2506 0.5-2.5mm² 25A/600V 91 30 19 6
TB-2510 0.5-2.5mm² 25A/600V 165 30 19 10
TB-2512 0.5-2.5mm² 25A/600V 163 30 19 12
TB-3503 0.5-2.5mm² 35A/600V 55 30 19
M4
3
TB-3504 0.5-2.5mm² 35A/600V 67 30 19 4
TB-3506 0.5-2.5mm² 35A/600V 91 30 19 5
TB-3512 0.5-2.5mm² 35A/600V 165 30 19 12
TB-4503 1.5-4mm² 45A/600V 70 38 23.5
M4
3
TB-4504 1.5-4mm² 45A/600V 86 38 23.5 4
TB-4505 1.5-4mm² 45A/600V 103 38 23.5 5
TB-4506 1.5-4mm² 45A/600V 120.5 38 23.5 6
TB-4512 1.5-4mm² 45A/600V 221 38 23.5 12
TB-60A/3P 2.5-6mm² 60A/600V 75 38 30.3 M6 3
TB-60A/4P 6P 12P 2.5-6mm² 60A/600V 92.7 38 30 4/6/12
TB-100A/3P 6P
12P 2.5-10mm² 100A/600V 86.3 43.5 34.5 M6 3/6/12
Product Details
Recommand Product